#50061 31

~ Features

Same featires as the
Standard: Series Plus:

all Mordura cloth
available in Hi-back only

Standuard-Plus Color Selection

#50061.33

HI0OGT3E - RG2S

Armrest Ordering Guidé

231141-31L

231143321
231141-33L
231141-34L
231141-35L

231141-31R

231141-32R

231141-33R
231141-34R
231141-35R




